SRTS Round 3 Standard

Roll Number

Eircode

Local Authority

Carlow County Council
Carlow County Council
Cavan County Council
Clare County Council
Clare County Council

Clare County Council

Cork City Council
Cork City Council
Cork County Council
Cork County Council
Cork County Council
Cork County Council

Cork County Council

Donegal County Council

Donegal County Council

Dublin City Council
Dublin City Council
Dublin City Council
Dublin City Council
Dublin City Council
Dublin City Council
Dublin City Council
Dublin City Council
Dublin City Council
Dublin City Council

School Name

Presentation De La Salle College

St. Brigid’s NS, Grange

Saint Patrick’s National School
Barefield NS

Killaloe Boys NS

Mullagh NS

Gaelscoil an Teaghlaigh Naofa

North Monastery Primary, Scoil Mhuire Fatima
CBS Charleville Secondary School

CBS Primary Mitchelstown

Gaelscoil Mhichil Ui Choileain

Little Island NS

St. Lachteen’s NS

Kilbarron NS

Scoil Naomh Padraig Drumfries
Gaelscoil Inse Chor

Gaelscoil Mide

Gaelscoil Ui Earcain

Inchicore NS

Maryfield College

North Bay Educate Together NS
Presentation Primary School, Terenure
Presentation Community College, Terenure
Rosary College

St. Joseph’s BNS

61150N
040771
14336M
14830U
15370R
03928D
18292P
20140E
62440E
17639W
20006A
18497K
17602W
10595Q
01572D
19589U
19777V
20220C
20139T
60840K
19954R
13612F
76092K
60841M
09750S

R21X096
RO3FX22
A81DK60
VO5FD28
V94D590
VO5HN22
T12K039
T23VY17
P56RX94
P67FY81
P85YV90
T45VA49
P32PW68
FO4Y198
FO3YY19
DO8NR26
DO5YN51
D11VP44
D10V963
DO9SAE64
DO5K744
D6WAW64
D6WCP28
D12R726
DO6ED86
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SRTS Round 3 Standard

#
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Local Authority

Dun Laoghaire-Rathdown County Council

Dun Laoghaire-Rathdown County Council

Fingal County Council

Fingal County Council

Fingal County Council

Fingal County Council

Fingal County Council

Fingal County Council

Fingal County Council

Galway City Council

Galway City Council

Galway City Council

Kerry County Council

Kildare County Council

Kildare County Council

Kilkenny County Council

Laois County Council

Laois County Council

Leitrim County Council

Leitrim County Council

Limerick City and County Council
Limerick City and County Council
Limerick City and County Council
Longford County Council

Louth County Council

School Name

Dalkey School Project NS

Holy Child Community School
Broadmeadow CNS

Donabate Portrane ETNS
Holywell ETNS
Malahide/Portmarnock ETNS
Scoil Mhuire Junior, Blakestown
Scoil Thomais, Castleknock

St. Nicholas of Myra NS Kinsealy

Colaiste Einde Secondary School

St. John the Apostle, Knocknacarra NS

St.Patrick’s NS, Galway City
Castledrum NS

S N Cill Cae (Kilkea NS)
Scoil an Libh iosa

Scoil Bhride , Paulstown
Emo NS

St. Fiacc’s NS
Drumshanbo VS

Scoil Chlann Naofa
Athea NS

Scoil Mhuire Ma Rua NS
Shanagolden NS

St. Earnan’s NS

S.N. Chaoimhin Naofa

Roll Number

19612M
91330K
20529J
20161M
20348F
20445D
19605P
19769W
17785K
62981P
20108l
177841
092098
17714K
18515
18078N
13643Q
19958C
71570S
20483L
15685T
18600A
17438M
18258P
18019V

Eircode
A96RX32
A96E0C9
K67VIH2
K36HX03
K67AP99
D17DR97
D15F293
D15VW02
D17FP52
H91X798
H91R3N1
H91K3C7
V93DF79
R14KC97
W91DT10
R95E170
R32DX52
R93KT68
N41D623
N41E009
V94F226
V94X6T7
V94H642
N39CK85
A92D761
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SRTS Round 3 Standard

#
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Local Authority

Louth County Council
Meath County Council
Meath County Council
Meath County Council
Meath County Council
Meath County Council
Offaly County Council

Offaly County Council
Roscommon County Council
South Dublin County Council
South Dublin County Council
South Dublin County Council
South Dublin County Council
South Dublin County Council
South Dublin County Council

Waterford City and County Council
Waterford City and County Council

Westmeath County Council
Westmeath County Council
Westmeath County Council
Wexford County Council
Wexford County Council
Wexford County Council

Wicklow County Council

School Name

Scoil Phadraig Naofa, Kilcurry
Duleek BNS

Scoil Naomh Seachnall

St. Anne’s Loreto P.S. Navan
St. Oliver Plunkett NS, Navan
St. Paul’s Navan

Colaiste iosagain portarlington
Oaklands Community College
St. Patrick’s NS, Ballyfarnon
Glenasmole NS

Sacred Heart SNS, Tallaght
Scoil Aine Naofa

Scoil Naomh Aine

St. Thomas' NS Lucan
St.Colmcille’s SNS Knocklyon
Kilmacthomas Primary School
Scoil Mhuire, Butlerstown
Cluain Maoldin NS

Columba College

St. Joseph’s NS, Killucan
Ballaghkeene NS

Enniscorthy Vocational College
Kiltealy NS

Scoil Mhuire na n-Aird

Roll Number

18186Q
17839H
17930Q
00883pP
19476H
19671F
68068R
725400
13978B
17996A
19543T
19676P
19221U
19542R
19742C
20170N
14679T
17089N
71430C
18640M
146680
71630K
16833N
197480

Eircode
A91D302
A92C903
A85R262
C15E208
C15R642
C15v067
R32HV25
R45R727
F52CX60
D24YC57
D24K528
K78PF57
D22X577
K78N8X6
D16W8KO0
X42YY36
X91KF85
C15H3CR
N91ET78
N91E402
Y21K577
Y21YX56
Y21WN15
Y14W866
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SRTS Round 3 HSRR Process

#  Local Authority School Name Roll Number Eircode

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Cavan County Council
Cavan County Council
Clare County Council
Clare County Council
Clare County Council
Clare County Council
Cork County Council
Cork County Council
Cork County Council
Cork County Council
Donegal County Council
Donegal County Council
Donegal County Council
Donegal County Council
Donegal County Council
Donegal County Council
Donegal County Council
Donegal County Council
Galway County Council
Galway County Council
Galway County Council
Galway County Council
Galway County Council
Galway County Council

Galway County Council

Killygarry NS
Mullahoran NS
Ballycar NS

Caherea NS

Lakyle NS

Toonagh NS

Canovee NS
Coombhola NS
Knockaclarig NS

Scoil Chaitriona (Ballynoe NS)
Brownknowe NS
Glenswilly NS
Portlean NS

S. N. an Br. Michedl O Cléirigh
Scoil Mhuire, Belcruit
St. Eunan’s NS

St. Mura’s NS

St. Riaghan’s NS
Carnaun NS
Coldwood NS
Corrandrum NS
Crumlin NS

Killeen NS

Killeeneen NS
Milltown NS

14399N
19363R
185260
18541K
15981A
03898U
12292l
15646
14002G
18472R
07464H
19313C
19235I
17268N
18844F
18508M
15627F
177160
14031N
17051L
15796F
12606F
13665D
18268S
18460K

H12AX85
N39KA44
VIO5VR74
VO5AY67
V94HH27
VO5DF88
P12W628
P75W984
P51XC03
P51YD60
F92P223
F92RH94
F92T256
F94X766
FO94EKO9
FO4E365
F93TW54
FO4ANH95
H65TX86
H91KN52
H91AD85
H54VY03
H53DP84
H91E293
H54RR60
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SRTS Round 3 HSRR Process

#  Local Authority

26  Galway County Council

27  Galway County Council

28  Galway County Council

29 Galway County Council

30 Kerry County Council

31 Kerry County Council

32 Kerry County Council

33 Kerry County Council

34  Kilkenny County Council

35 Leitrim County Council

36 Limerick City and County Council
37 Limerick City and County Council
38 Limerick City and County Council
39 Limerick City and County Council
40 Longford County Council

41  Louth County Council

42  Mayo County Council

43  Mayo County Council

44  Mayo County Council

45 Mayo County Council

46  Mayo County Council

47  Mayo County Council

48 Mayo County Council

49  Mayo County Council

50 Monaghan County Council

School Name

Scoil Aine Naofa, Loch Cutra
St. Augustine’s NS Clontuskert
St. Thomas NS

St.Cuanas, Kilcoona

Coolick NS

Cullina NS

Glounaguillagh NS

St. Joseph’s NS, Ballyheigue
Ballyhall Kindergarten
Drumeela NS

Carnane NS

Glenbrohane NS
Martinstown NS

Scoil Ailbhe (CaherellyNS)
Scoil Bhride, Killasonna
Mullaghbuoy NS

Ballyvary NS

Behy NS

Derrywash NS

S.N. Lainn Cille (Lankill NS)
Scoil Naisiinta Cheathru Thaidhg
Shraigh NS

SN Peadar &Pol

St. Peter’s NS

Killeevan NS

Roll Number
17475S
17919F
17502S
12782C
10014Q
17710C
01583I
18856 M
R95AN27
14898
09132P
12613C
099158
180301
143000
02793B
19402B
11725l
13152U
16904K
15032U
13383Q
18848N
19916
19364T

Eircode
H91C6D6
H53X568
H91TP89
H91FX95
V93DW65
V93RC81
VI93HX07
V92DR72
R95AN27
H12XA02
V35V520
V35P220
V35YK74
V357283
N39NA43
A91H319
F23TP65
F26RT66
F23T659
F28Vv127
F26HP11
F26C672
F26E927
F23XY33
H18H735
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SRTS Round 3 HSRR Process

#  Local Authority School Name Roll Number Eircode
51 Roscommon County Council Brusna NS 17904P FA5AR29
52  Roscommon County Council Camcloon NS 15980V N37YN56
53 Roscommon County Council Cornafulla NS 01607T N37FW74
54  Roscommon County Council St. Ciaran’s NS (Moore NS) 19368E N37R521
55 Sligo County Council Moylough NS 13831R F91T880
56  Sligo County Council Our Lady’s NS Banada 20385L F91KO9R
57 Sligo County Council Rathlee NS 16492N F26PY11
58  Sligo County Council St. Aidan’s NS, Ballintrillick 18366S F91XVv91l
59 Sligo County Council St. Patrick’s NS, Calry 19942K F91DP48
60 Tipperary County Council Mount Bruis NS 15157R E34RD26
61 Tipperary County Council Poulacapple NS 14181) R95V324
62 Tipperary County Council Presentation Secondary School Ballingarry 65240L E41W627
63 Tipperary County Council Scoil Mhuire Kilvemnon 18459C E41NR76
64  Tipperary County Council Tankerstown NS 19305D E34AP68
65 Waterford City and County Council Whitechurch NS, Cappagh 18108T X35N560
66 Wexford County Council St. Patrick’s NS, Ballyroebuck 12841P Y21KX52
67  Wicklow County Council Scoil Mhuire Réalt na Mara, Brittas Bay 11372B A67XP71
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